MONDAY/TUESDAY 10-12am

SECTION 1

MORNING LEAGUE

Date/Rink - | 2 s | 4
Mon 21 Sep 7-8 | 1-2|3-45-6
Tues22Sep  |11-12 [13-19 [15-16 [17-18
Mon28Sep  |14-15 |16-17 |18-19 |12-13
Tues 29 Sep 4-5 |6-7 (9-10|2-3
Mon 5 Oct 8-9 [3-5 |4-6 [1-10
Tues 60ct | 7-18 |12-14 [11-13 | 1517
Mon 120ct | 13-15 | 17-19 | 14-16 | 11-18
Tues130ct | 2-4 |8-10|1-5 |7-9
Mon 19 Oct 7-10 | 1-3 }2-9 6-8
| Tues200ct [11-17 [13-16 |12-15 |14-19
Mon 26 Oct PROGRAMME BREAK
Tues 27 Oct PROGRAMME BREAK
Mon2Nov  |15-18 [11-14 16-|9i:12-l77
Tues 3 Nov 2-8 |5-7 13-6 |1-4
Mon9Nov  |13-14 |15-19 [12-18 |11-16
Tues IONov [4-10 | 1-6 |5-8 13-9
| Mon16Nov  [1-9 |6-12 |2-7
Tues 17 Nov | 11-19 | [14-10 | 13-18
Mon23Nov | 2-13 |4-15 12-16
Tues24Nov |6-10 | 1-7 | 3-8 |14-18
Mon30Nov |3-7 |2-6 [4-9 [5-10 |
Tues | Dec | 16-18 | 8-19 | 1-13 | 14-17
Mon7Dec | 6-9 |3-10]4-7 |2-5
Tues8Dec  [12-19 |13-17 [11-15 [ 118 |

=)

12.

TEAMS

. CEE GEE

D. Tuck
Tel: 347733

. CHANCERS

K. Curtis
Tel:822685

. DREAM TEAM

P.Steer
Tel: 637383

. HIGHWORTH

J. Spencer
Tel: 766864

. HILLTOPPERS

C. Giles
Tel: 490968

. L. RIBBINS

L. Ribbins
Tel: 692139

. K. TUCKER

K. Tucker
Tel: 614796

. M. STOW

M. Stow
Tel: 694281

. ODD BOYS

D. Hillier
Tel: 07809461254

.ON ALL FOURS

P. Nickson
Tel: 643976

.OPTIMISTS

C. Warren
Tel: 521593
REVELLERS
P. Tucker

Tel: 824307

Use programme breaks to replay cancelled games. (see page 13)
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Date/Rink 1 2 | 3 4
Mon 14 Dec 7-11{8-14|2-19|9-13
Tues 15 Dec 5-1716-18 |3-15|4-16
Mon 21 Dec 1-14 (4-17 |5-18 |6-19
Tues22Dec  |2-15 |3 -11[9-16 |10-12
Mon 28 Dec CHRISTMAS BREAK
Tues 29 Dec CHRISTMAS BREAK
Mon 4 Jan 18-8 [9-12 {10-13 [ 4-11
Tues 5 Jan 1-15{2-16 | 3-17]5-19
Mon 11 Jan 4-19 [ 1-16 [ 2-17(3-18
Tues 12 Jan 8-12 |6-11]5-9
Mon 18 Jan 5-11 | 8-13 [10-15]7-12
Tues 19Jan | 2-18 |3-19 | 9-14 | 1-17
Mon25Jan | 1-19|10-17|2-11 | 6-13
a LB
Tues26Jan | 7-14 | 5-12|9-158-16
Mon 1 Feb PROGRAMME BREAK
Tues 2 Feb PROGRAMME BREAK
Mon8Feb | 4-129-11|10-18| 6-14
Tues 9 Feb 7-15 1 8-17 |3-13 |5-16
Mon 15 Feb | 6-15|7-16 | 2-10 8-11
Tues 16 Feb | 9-18 | 3 - 1714-13‘5-14
Mon22 Feb | 4-14 15-!5 1-8
Tues 23 Feb | 6-16 | 7- 17‘9-|9 10-11
Mon29 Feb |7-13 |10-19|8-15[9-17
Tues | Mar |2-14 | 3-16|4-18 | 1-12
Mon 7 Mar 3-14 [ 7-19| 1-11|6-17
Tues 8 Mar 10]6‘4 8 15-13 |

TEAMS

13. THE DONS

S. Murray

Tel: 07899917552
14. THE HAYDONS

B. Kempshall

Tel: 871689
15.TWO TOWNS

K. Hooper

Tel: 764234
16.WICKERS

K. Jackson

Tel: 639179
17.WILLS

GAMBLERS

A. Wilkinson

Tel: 635325
18.WOOTTON

BASSETT

C. Simpkins

Tel: 852158
19.WROUGHTON

J. Fell

Tel: 812276

Use programme breaks to replay cancelled games. (see page 13)
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